|
2l

- PGV -

\E

Low backlash and high transmission

i High isi loaded
High performence seal for an Igh precision preloade accuracy

hermetic tool holder spindle ball bearings class
P4Ss

Case-hardened and grinded
spindle

Different ratios avaiable

High flexible coolant system

(Hirt Line) \

Different clamping systems in
high precise concentricity

Available with coolant
through the spindle

Case-hardened and paired bevel
gears system

412 FZHS /=5 JINSUNG EUROTEC CO.,LTD.



CPCM CITIZEN CINCOM L20

lao Avrmroma
e drwen.

=) ER11
fo 2. 11
RPM max. 6’000
M220-V
M232-111
L20V M232-V
L20VIl M320-IlI
Machines Types L20vill M320-V
L20X M332-111
M220-Il1 M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Note :

@ Position TO8-T10

=) ER11

Lo 22e] 1:3
RPM max. 18'000
L20E-2M8 M220-V
L20E-2M10 M232-111
L20E-2M12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-IlI
Machines Types L20v M320-V
L20Vil M332-111
L20VI M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-I11 M32-4M8

Note :

\_ @ Position T08-T10
=) 2xER11
oW fe 2] 1:3
RPM max. 18'000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-111
L20E-TM12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-I11
Machines Types L20V M320-V
L20VII M332-111
L2ovill M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8
cew
Note :
@ Position TO8-T10
)
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& pcM CITIZEN CINCOM L20

1 "‘ ° N
be drwen.

GSE-306-DEO11

=) 2xER11
L0 1:1
RPM max. 6000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-111
L20E-1M12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-IlI
Machines Types L20Vv M320-V
L20VvIl M332-111
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-I11 M32-4M8

Note :

@ Position TO8-T10

GSE-306-DE511

=) 2xER11
ow

Lo e 1:1

RPM max. 6000

Machines Types L25-VII

Note :

Position TO8-T10

®

GSE-306-DE512

=) 2xER11
G0 1:3
RPM max. 18'000
Machines Types L25-VII
Note :

Position TO8-T10
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TPCM CITIZEN CINCOM L20

N

1 1 -
be driven.

=) ER11
G0 1:3
RPM max. 18'000
Machines Types L25-VII
Note :

Position TO8-T10

=) ER16
o 224 1:1
RPM max. 6000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20V
L20VII
L20VIII
L20X
M32-3Mb
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note : Position TO8-T10

CITIZENG-GSE-208

=) 2xER08
L0 111
RPM max. 6'000

A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E-2M8
L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12
L20E-IX
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

Machines Types

Note: Head GSE-208
Position TO8-T10 / Adjustable £15° / Base CITIZEN6-PCR

'PCIM 415




o BCiV CITIZEN CINCOM L20

be driven.

CITIZEN7-GSE-208

=) 2xER08
oy 11
RPM max. 6'000
L20Vv
Machines Types |_L2200\>/|::
L20X

Note :

Position TO8-T10 / Adjustable +15° / Base CITIZENG6-PCR
Head GSE-208

®

GSE-3107

=) 2xER11+2xER11
fo 2. 11
RPM max. 6'000
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
. L20E-IX
Machines Types L20V
L20vIl
L20VviI
L20X
Note :
Position T13-T16 or GSE3210
\_ J

= ER11
e 111
RPM max. 3'900
L20E2M8

Machines Types Il_ZZC?IEE%mrz)
L20E-IX

Note :

Position T21-T23
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e =@\ Y| CITIZEN CINCOM L20

I | o
be driven.

=
(®)
o
—
-
=) ER16
L+ 1:1
RPM max. 6'000
M220-V
M232-111
L20Vv M232-V
L20VII M320-IlI
Machines Types L20ovil M320-V
L20X M332-111
cw M220-I11 M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
\_ @ Position TO8-T10 )

=) ER11
ow 00 1:3
RPM max. 24000
] A20-VII
oW
Machines Types A20-3F7N
Note :

Position T31-34
=) ER20
0 11
RPM max. 2oy
A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E2MS8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
) L20E-IX
iy Machines Types L20V
L2ovil
L20vii
L20X
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

@ Note : Position TO8-T10

-~
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=\ CITIZEN CINCOM L20

be driven.

o XX 11
ow RPM max. 6'000

L20E2MS8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20Vv
Machines Types LL2200\>/|::
L20X
M32-3M5
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

@ Note : Position TO8-T10

CITIZENG-GSC-007

RPM max. 6'000

A232-VII

A32-VII

A320-VII

L20E-2M8

) L20E-2M10
Machines Types L20E-2M12
L20E-I1X

L32-1M8

L32-1M10

L32-1M12

Note : Position T0O8-T10 / Basis CITIZEN6-PCR / Head GSC-007

CITIZEN7-GSC-007

=) ERO8

fo 2X. 1

RPM max. 6°000
L20V

Machines Types |_L2200\>/|::
L20X

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Basis CITIZEN7-PCR

Head GSC-007
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@ InNT

CITIZEN CINCOM L20

RPM max.

Machines Types

ER16

11

8'000

A20-3F7N M220-IlI
A232-VII M220-V
A32-VII M232-111
A320-VII M232-V
L20E-2M8 M320-IlI
L20E-2M10 M320-V
L20E-2M12 M332-111
L32-1M8 M332-V

L32-1M10 M32-4M5b
L32-1M12 M32-4M8

Note : Position T06-T08 according to the machine

Maximum pressure 137 Bar

L /
= ER16
oy 1:1
RPM max. 6'000

L20E2M8
. L20E2M10
Machines Types L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
Note :
Position TO8-T10
=) ER11
00 1:1
RPM max. 8'000
A20-VII M320-V
A20-3F7N
M332-11I
A320-VII
M332-V
L12-1M7
M32-4M5
L20E-2M12
M32-4M8
L20E-2M10
M212-C
L20E-2M8 M212-V
L20E-IX M216-C
Machines Types L20X M216-V
L32-1M12
M312-111
L32-1M10 M312-V
L32-1M8
M312-VII
M220-I11
M316-I111
M220-V
M316-V
M232-111
M16-4M5
M232-V- \116-4M8
M320-Il1
L @ Note : Position T06-T10 or T31-T34 or T21-T23 according to the machine )
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& pcM CITIZEN CINCOM L20

be driven.

=) ER11
o 224 1:1
RPM max. 10000
ow

A20-3F7N o212y
A320-VII M216-V
il sl T M312-111
L20E-2M12 M312.V
Machines Types L20E-2M10 M312-VII
L20E-2M8 M316-111
L20E-IX M316-y
Mas X M16-4M5
M16-4M8

Note : Position T0O8-T10 or T31-T34

GSC-1507

fo 2. 11
RPM max. 5'000
L20E2M8

L20E2M10

L20E-1M12

Machines Types L20E-IX

L20X
L20XII

Note :

Position T31-34

GSC-1407

=) ER11
o0 111
RPM max. 5’000
Machines Types L20X
Note :

Position T31-34
Need 3 positions
Bloc U127B
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T PCM CITIZEN CINCOM L20

be driven.

=) 2xERM

o XX 1:3
RPM max. 18'000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20V
L20VII
L20VII
L20X
M32-3Mb
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO6-T09

=) ER11
Lo 1:3
RPM max. -
Machines Types L25
Note :

Position TO8-T10
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& pcM CITIZEN CINCOM L20

(] |
be driven.

=) ER11
L0 1:3
RPM max. 18'000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-Il1
L20E-1M12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-IlI
Machines Types L20Vv M320-V
L20VII M332-11I
L20Vvi M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-I11 M32-4M8

Note : Position T0O8-T10

=) ER08
fo XX 1:3.8
RPM max. 22'800

L20E2M8
L20E-2M10
L20E-1M12

L20E-IX
L20V
L2ovil
L20VIII
L20X

M32-3Mb

M32-3M3

M32-4Mb5

M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note : Position TO8-T10

=) ER11
G0 1:3
RPM max. 15000
A20-3F7N M220-111

A232-VII M220-V

A32-VII M232-1I

A320-VII M232-V

. L20E-2M8 M320-11l
Machines Types L20E-2M10 M320-V
L20E-2M12 M332-1lI

L32-1M8 M332-V

L32-1M10 M32-4Mb
L32-1M12 M32-4M8

@ Note : Position T0O6-T10 according to the machine
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o BPCM CITIZEN CINCOM L20

be driven.

=
(®)
o
—
—
o G0 1:3
RPM max. 15'000
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
. L20E-1M12
cew Machines Types L20E-IX
L20X
L20XII
Note :
Position T31-34
=) ERO8
00 1:3.8
RPM max. B
L20E2M8
. L20E2M10
Machines Types L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
Note : Position TO8-T10

~
N

=) ER11
fo XX 1:2
RPM max. 20'000
A20-VII M320-V
A20-3F7N
M332-lll
A320-VII
M332-V
L12-1M7
M32-4M5
L20E-2M12
M32-4M8
L20E-2M10
M212-C
L20E-2M8 M212-V
L20E-IX M216-C
Machines Types L20X M216-V
L32-1M12
M312-111
L32-1M10 M312.V
L32-1M8
M312-VII
M220-11
M316-11
M220-V
M316-V
M232-111
M16-4M5
M2S2-V \116-aM8
M320-I11
@ Note : Position T06-T10 or T31-T34 or T21-T23 according to the machine

-

J
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T PCM CITIZEN CINCOM L20

be driven.

MSC-507-4X Accelerated tools
fo X2 1:3.8
RPM max. 38’000
A20-VII V5200
A20-3F7N
M332-111
A320-VII
M332-V
L12-1M7
M32-4M5
L20E-2M12
M32-4M8
L20E-2M10
M212-C
L20E-2M8
M212-V
L20E-1X M216-C
Machines Types L20X M216-V
L32-1M12
M312-I11
L32-1M10
M312-V
L32-1M8
M312-VII
M220-I11
M316-I11
M220-V
M316-V
M232-I11
M16-4M5
M232-V- \116-4M8
M320-111
@ Note : Position T10-T06 or T31-T34 or T21-T23 according to the machine

GSA-107 Adjustable tools
=) ER11
-t 1:1
RPM max. 6°000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-111
L20E-1M12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-111
Machines Types L20V M320-V
L2ovil M332-111
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-1lI M32-4M8
Note : Position T08-T10 / Need 2 tool positions / Adjustable 0°-180°
- %
GSA-1530 Adjustable tools

=) ER16
Fe TX <) 11
RPM max. -
L20E2M8
. L20E2M10
Machines Types L20E-1M12
L20E-IX

Note : Position TO6-T09 / Fixe angle on 93°
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o =T \Y | CITIZEN CINCOM L20

be driven.

(%] 16
[ =) 2:1
RPM max. 3'000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-IlI
L20E-1M12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-IlI
Machines Types L20v M320-V
La2ovil M332-111
L2ovil M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8

Note :

Position T08-T10
Need 2 tool positions

- J
=) ER11
Lo e 5:3
RPM max. 5'400
A20-3F7N
L12-1M7
L20E-2M8
Machines Types L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12
L20E-IX
L20X
Note :
Position T34
Max. tool @63 mm
Max. cutter thickness 2 mm
- J
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PGV CITIZEN CINCOM L20

by Ao
be drwen.

GSC-1335-DEC Slitting saw tools

(%] 13
fo XX 11
RPM max. 6'000

L20E-2M8
L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12

L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

cw

Machines Types

Note : Position T08-T10 / Max. tool @58 mm / Max. cutter thickness 15 mm

®

GSS-1035-DEC Slitting saw tools

(7} 10
Lo -] 1:1
ow RPM max. 6'000

A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20Vv
L20VII
L20VIII
L20X
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

@ Note : Position T08-T10/ Max. tool @50mm / Max. thickness 15.5mm

CITIZENG-GSP-218 Polygon tools

9 8
o XX 11
RPM max. 6°'000

A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E-2M8
L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12
L20E-IX
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

Machines Types

Machines Types

Note : Position T08-T10 / Adjustable +15° / Max. tool @45 mm
@ Max. thickness 5 mm / Basis CITIZENG-PCR / Head GSP-218
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e = e\ Y| CITIZEN CINCOM L20

[ I o
be drwen.

CITIZENG-GSP-518

(] 15.875
fo B2 1:1
RPM max. 6'000
A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E-2M8
. L20E-2M10
Machines Types L20E-2M12
L20E-IX
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12
Note : Position T08-T10 / Adjustable +15° / Max. tool @45 mm
@ Max. thickness 10 mm / Basis CITIZEN6-PCR / Head GSP-518
\
(%] 8
cw fo 223 1:1
RPM max. 6'000
L20V
. L2ovil
Machines Types L20VII]
L20X

Note : Position T08-T10 / Adjustable +15° / Max. tool @45 mm
Max. thickness 5 mm / Basis CITIZEN7-PCR / Head GSP-218

®

CITIZEN7-GSP-518

2 15.875
Q-0 11
RPM max. 6'000
L20V
Machines Types LL2200\>/I::
L20X

Note : Position T0O8-T10 / Adjustable +15° / Max. tool @45 mm
Max. thickness 10 mm / Basis CITIZEN7-PCR / Head GSP-518
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PV CITIZEN CINCOM L20

i I o
e drven.

BSP-513 Polygon tools
= @13
oy 1.51
RPM max. 8’000
A20-VII
A20-3F7N
Machines Types A32
220
L32
@ Note : Position T09 / Max. tool @70 mm / Max. thickness 8.3 mm

CITIZENG-LSH-180 Hobbing tools

(%] 8
fo X2 11
RPM max. 6000

A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E-2M8
L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12
L20E-IX
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10
Adjustable -2° to +15° with max. tool @18 mm and max.
thickness 12 mm
Adjustable -2° to +4° with max. tool @24 mm and max.
thickness 12 mm

@ Basis CITIZENG-PCR

\_ Head LSH-180 W,

CITIZEN7-LSH-180 Hobbing tools

(%] 8

fo XX 11

RPM max. 6'000

L20v

Machines Types L20ovil
L2ovii

Note : L20X

Position T08-T10

Adjustable -2° to +15° with max. tool @18 mm and max.

thickness 12 mm

Adjustable -2° to +4° with max. tool @24 mm and max.

thickness 12 mm

Basis CITIZEN7-PCR

Head LSH-180
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PGV CITIZEN CINCOM L20

be driven.

=

(®)

o

-

-
=) -
fo X4 2:1
RPM max. 3'000
L20E2M8 L20VIII
L20E2M10 L20X

L20E-1M12 M32-3M5b5
L20E-IX M32-3M3
L20Vv M32-4M5
L2ovil M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Need 2 tool positions

Adjustable +10°

SCHWANOG cutter head 857-207-01, Z=6, @12 mm
SCHWANOG cutter head SWG-192236, Z=6, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO, Z=3, @6 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO-12, Z=3, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head 01-0001, Z=6, @11 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137600, Z=9, @12 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137356, Z=12, @12 mm

HORN cutter head M302.C012.10.06, Z=6, @12 mm

=) -
fo 222 2:1
RPM max. 3'000
L20E2M8 L2oviil

L20E2M10 L20X

L20E-1M12 M32-3M5b5
L20E-IX M32-3M3
L20Vv M32-4M5
L2ovil M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Need 2 tool positions

Adjustable £10°

SCHWANOG cutter head 857-207-01, Z=6, @12 mm
SCHWANOG cutter head SWG-192236, Z=6, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO, Z=3, @6 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO-12, Z=3, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head 01-0001, Z=6, @11 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137600, Z=9, @12 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137356, Z=12, @12 mm

@ HORN cutter head M302.C012.10.06, Z=6, @12 mm
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Cr pCM CITIZEN CINCOM L20

N

i [ -
be drven.

=) -
fo 22 11
RPM max. 6°'000
L20E2M8 L20VII
L20E2M10 L20X

L20E-1M12 M32-3Mb
L20E-IX M32-3M3
L20v M32-4Mb5
L20vIl M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Need 2 tool positions

Adjustable +15°

SCHWANOG cutter head 857-207-01, Z=6, @12 mm
SCHWANOG cutter head SWG-192236, Z=6, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO, Z=3, @6 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO-12, Z=3, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head 01-0001, Z=6, @11 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137600, Z=9, @12 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137356, Z=12, @12 mm

HORN cutter head M302.C012.10.06, Z=6, @12 mm

=) -
o XX 11
RPM max. 6'000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20v
L20VII
L20VIII
L20X
M32-3Mb
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

@ Note : Position T08-T10 / Need 2 tool positions / Adjustable +25°

Machines Types
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BPCIV CITIZEN CINCOM L20

be driven.

b=
CITIZENG-GSW-210 o
—
—
fo 2. 1:1
RPM max. 6'000
A232-VIl  L20E-2M12
A32-VII L20E-IX
Machines Types A320-VII L 32-1M8

L20E-2M8 L32-1M10
L20E-2M10 L32-1M12

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable £10°

PCM cutterhead Z=5, @6 mm

Base CITIZENG6-PCR

Head GSW-210

SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-210-FPSWG, Z=5, @6 mm
UTILIS cutter head GSW-210-FPUTI, Z=6, @6 mm

CITIZENG6-GSW-220

Lo 2] 11
RPM max. 6'000
A232-VIl  L20E-2M12

A32-VII L20E-IX

Machines Types A320-VII L32-1M8

L20E-2M8 L32-1M10
L20E-2M10 L32-1M12

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable £20°

PCM cutterhead Z=5, @6 mm

Base CITIZEN6-PCR

Head GSW-220

SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-220-FPSWG, Z=5, @4 mm
SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-220-FPSWG-II, Z=5, @6 mm
GLOOR cutter head GSW-210-FPGLO, Z=5, @6 mm

CITIZEN7-GSW-210

p -
G- 11
RPM max. 6°000
L20V
Machines Types LLZZOCO/I::
L20X

Note :

Position T0O8-T10

Adjustable £10°

PCM cutterhead, Z=5, @6 mm

Base CITIZEN7-PCR

Head GSW-210

SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-210-FPSWG, Z=5, @6 mm
UTILIS cutter head GSW-210-FPUTI, Z=6, @6 mm
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- PCM

T
e driven.

®

\

CITIZEN7-GSW-220

(7] -

CITIZEN CINCOM L20

0
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable £20°

PCM cutterhead, Z=5, @6 mm
Base CITIZEN7-PCR

Head GSW-220

Whirling tools

1:1
6°'000

L20V
L2ovil
L20VIII
L20X

SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-220-FPSWG, Z=5, @4 mm
SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-220-FPSWG-II, Z=5, @6

mm

GLOOR cutter head GSW-210-FPGLO, Z=5, @6 mm

/

852-354-0F010 Special tools

(%]
Lo 2o
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T0O8-T10
For hight frequenz spindel Meyrat

25

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20v
L20VII
L20VIII
L20X
M32-3Mb
M32-3M3
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4N :
PCI

N7 :
> driven

CITIZEN CINCOM L20

Machines Types

Note :

L20E2M8 M220-Ill
L20E2M10 M220-V
L20E-1M12 M232-111

L20E-IX M232-V
L20V M320-111
L20VII M320-V
L20VII M332-1l1
L20X M332-V

Position TO8-T10 and T06-T09 according to the machine
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)
9 25,00
Lo Boo =
RPM max. -
L20E2M8 M220-III
L20E2M10 M220-V
L20E-1M12 M232-I11
. L20E-IX M232-V
Machines Types L20V M320-111
L20VII M320-V
L20VII M332-111
L20X M332-V
Note :
Position T06-T09
.
4x19.05
fo B¢ _
RPM max. -
A20-3F7N
L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12
Machines Types L20E-2M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12
L32-1M8
Note :
Position TO9
L )




1 V{ °
oe drven.

STAR MICRONICS SR-20J

SR20J-GSE-3710

cw

-

®

=)
Lo 8o
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

3xER16+3xER11
1:1
8’000

SB-12
SB-20R
SR-20J
SR-20JN
SR-20RIII
SR-20RlII
SR-20RIV

SR20J-GSE-2310

cw

®

=)
L+
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

3xER16+3xER16

11
8’000

SB-12
SB-20R
SR-20J
SR-20JN
SR-20RIII
SR-20RlI
SR-20RIV

cw

N

Machines Types

Note :

ER11
11
8’000

ECAS-12
ECAS-20
SB-12
SB-20R
SR-10J
SR-20J
SR-20JN
SR-20RlI
SR-20RlII
SR-20RIV
SR-32J
SR-32JN
SV-20R
SW-12RlI
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T PCM STAR MICRONICS SR-20J

be driven.

=) 2xER16
oy 1.1
RPM max. 8000
ECAS-12
ECAS-20
SR-20J
Machines Types SSFE-2200§J|I|\II
SR-20RII
SR-20RIV
SW-20

Note :
=) 2xER11
00 1:1
RPM max. 6°000
ECAS-12
ECAS-20
SR-20J
SR-20JN
Machines Types SSRF;-ZZOORF!::
SR-20RIV
SW-20
SB-12
SB-20R

Note :

=) 2xER11
oW G0 1:2
RPM max. 5000
ECAS-12
ECAS-20
SR-20J
SR-20JN
Machines Types SSRFfZOORRl::
SR-20RIV
SW-20
SB-12
SB-20R
ccw @ Note :
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- PCM

be driven.

STAR MICRONICS SR-20J

SR20J-GSE-010-HP

i

]
B0
RPM max.

Machines Types

ER11
1:1
8'000
SR-20J

Note :

Maximum 150 bar
Psotion T2100/T2200/T2300/T2400

@ InT

~
N

SR20J-GSC-010-HP

=) ER11
00 111
RPM max. 8'000
Machines Types SR-20J
Note :

Maximum 150 bar
Position T3400/T3500

@ InT

H

=) ER16
fo 2.0 11
RPM max. 8'000

ECAS-12

ECAS-20

SR-20J

SR-20JN

SR-20RIII

SR-20RlI

] SR-20RIV
Machines Types SR-32J
SR-32JN

SV-12

SV-20

SV-32

SV-32J11

SW-20

@ Note : STAR N° 331-50-00
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11. PCM

~PCIVI

by Ao
be drwen.

E20-GSE-110

®

STAR MICRONICS SR-20J

Machines Types

Cross drill/mill tools

ER16
1:1
8’000

ECAS-12
ECAS-20
SB-12
SB-20B
SR10J
SR-20J
SR-20JN
SR-20RlI
SR-20RlII
SR-20RIV
SR-32J
SR-32JN
SW-12RlII

re

®

E20-GSC-3X

=)
L0
RPM max.

Machines Types

Accelerated tools

ER11
1:2.69

14'892.5

ECAS-20T
SR-20J
SR-20RlII
SR-20RIV
SR-20RIII
SV-12
SV-20
SV-32
SV-32J
SV-32JN

—

STAR3-GSP-218

=
fo 22

RPM max.
Machines Types

Note :

Adjustable +10°
Position T3300

Polygon tools

8

11
8'000
SW12-RlII
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BV STAR MICRONICS SR-20J

be driven.
SR20RII-GSP-713 Polygon tools
- 13
o -0 1:1
RPM max. 3'000
Machines Types SR20RII
Note :

Position T3400-T3500
Max. tool @60 mm
Max. thickness 8.3 mm

®

E20-RSH-035 Hobbing tools

<

-~

= 8.5

fo ln-] 1:1
RPM max. 5'000

ECAS-12
ECAS-20
SR-20J
SR-20JN
SR-20RIII
SR-20RlI
SR-32J
SR-32JN

Machines Types

Note : Adjustable +5°

®

E20-RSH-080 Hobbing tools

I.. 8
fo 22,3 11
RPM max. 5'000
ECAS-12
ECAS-20
SR-20J
. SR-20JN
Machines Types SR-20RIlI
SR-20RlI
SR-32J
SR-32JN

Note : Adjustable +5°

U J
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B STAR MICRONICS SR-20J

Lo Ao
be drven.

=)
Lo 2+
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Use 2 Locations
Adjustable +20°
SCHWANOG 191884, Z=6, @12mm

®

k

1:1
8’000

ECAS-12
ECAS-20
SR-20J
SR-20JN
SR-20Rll
SR-20RlII
SR-32J
SR-32JN
SW-20

J

STAR2-GSW-210

Machines Types
Note :
Position T3400 and T3500

Adjustable £10°
GSW-210-FPSWG, Z=5, @6mm

@ ext

8'000

SR20J
SB-16R
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?i pCM STAR MICRONICS SR-20J

be driven.

Il. -
L0 1:1
RPM max. 8000
ECAS-12
ECAS-20
SR-20J
SR-20JN
Machines Types SR-20RIII
SR-20RlI
SR-32J
SR-32JN
SW-20

Note :

Adjustable +20°

Need 2 positions

SCHWANOG 218135, Z=5, @6mm
GLOOR 501-0003, Z=5, @6mm

E20C-901-AR
o 3x32
-0 ’
RPM max. )
ECAS-12
ECAS-20
SR-20J
Machines Types SSFE_ZZOORJI,I\II
SR-20RlI
SR-20RIV
SW-20

Note :

@ ext
L J
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